MONE¥
RUSES

THE NEW POLITICS OF
FINANCE IN BRITAIN
AND JAPAN

Henry Laurence

CORNELL UNIVERSITY PRESS
ITHACA AND LONDON



Contents

Preface
1 Financial Reform in Britain and Japan
2 Regulatory Politics and Financial Markets
3 Globalization and National Politics
4 Financial Reform in the United Kingdom
& Japanese Financial Deregulation in the 1980s
6 Japanese Finance in the 1990s: Creating a “Free, Fair
and Global” Market
Conclusion: The New Politics of Financial Interdependence
Index :

vii

26

41
65
103

145
188

203



