MONE¥ RU£ES

THE NEW POLITICS OF FINANCE IN BRITAIN AND JAPAN

Henry Laurence

CORNELL UNIVERSITY PRESS
ITHACA AND LONDON

Contents

	Preface .	vii
1	Financial Reform in Britain and Japan	I
2	Regulatory Politics and Financial Markets	26
3	Globalization and National Politics	41
4	Financial Reform in the United Kingdom	65
5	Japanese Financial Deregulation in the 1980s	103
6	Japanese Finance in the 1990s: Creating a "Free, Fair	_
	and Global" Market	145
	Conclusion: The New Politics of Financial Interdependence	188
	Index	203